# Name

1 Ryan Turnberg
2 Colby Knutzen
4 Chase Abshere
5 lan Dickinson

6 Kyle Turnberg

8 Nick Gunderson
9 * Justin Saunders
10 Hayden Dohner
11 Ben Wallen

12 Hudson Reid
13 Tyler Haggith
14 Griffin King

15 Drew Schroeder
17 Tobin Akre

| BASEBALL

Year

12
12
12
11
10
12
10
12
12
12
11
11
12
11

-
Team Profile

League:
City:
Colors:

Principal:

Band Director:
Cheer Advisor:
\Cheer Squad:

Northwest Conference

Blaine
Black & Orange

Superintendent: Dr. Ron Spanjer

Scott Ellis

Athletic Director: Sean Linville

Head Coach:
Asst Coaches:

Volunteers:
Athletic Trainer:
Managers:

Tanner Olson

Brandon Berkompas,

Chase Olson, Cory
Swinburnson

**Colby Bosman-11

Season Results 12 -8
Squalicum 54 W
Mariner 4-1 W
Archbishop Murphy9-5 L
Sedro-Woolley 1-0 L
Nooksack Valley 14-2 W
Anacortes 54 W
Lynden 8-0 L
Ferndale 10-0 W
Bellingham 11-0 W
Squalicum 6-3 W
Lakewood 10-0 W
Sehome 5-1 L
Lynden Christian  15-3 W
Mount Baker 6-4 L
Meridian 10-0 W
Nooksack Valley 12-1 W
Sedro-Woolley 3-0 L
Burlington-Edison 5-0 L
Interlake 54 L

Mountlake Terrace 3-0 W
Archbishop Murphy May 4
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